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JURY

TEKNISK DELEGERT EGGAR JONNY
RENNLEDER STRØMBERG HANS MARTIN
DOMMER EGGAR KATRINE
BAKKESJEF UTHUS ANDREAS
START DOMMER TRASTI-SMEDSTAD KENNETH
MÅLDOMMER TOMTER WILLIAM
TIDTAKER RASMUSSEN SIW 

VÆR

LUFT TEMPERATUR 0,0 °C

1 Omgang 2 Omgang

LØYPESETTER
PRØVELØPERE

ANDERSEN HELGE BREVIK MORTEN

LØYPE Hallingen Hallingen
START 975 m 975 m
MÅL 800 m 800 m
FALL 175 m 175 m
HOMOLOGISERING 14782/12/22 14782/12/22
PORTER 61
SVINGER 60
START TID

LISTE n°1224

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.01Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.01

17.12.2023  /  Geilo - Hallingen  /  Geilo IL SL161223  /  17.12.2023, kl 16:06  /  side 1/11

Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

  Jenter U14  

1 100 8161783 Mathisen Linnea Midtsian 2010 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 52.89 50.83 1:43.72

2 145 8743421 Røer-Amundsen Amelia 2010 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 50.06 53.70 1:43.76 0.04

3 103 8272542 Merky Nellie Juliette 2010 SUI Kjelsås Idrettslag 53.31 50.67 1:43.98 0.26

4 140 9990331 Wohlfeil Liv Nele 2010 GER Lillehammer Skiklub 53.62 52.09 1:45.71 1.99

5 131 8933626 Myhre Mille Merete 2010 NOR Aron Sportsklubb 53.55 52.63 1:46.18 2.46

6 121 6990258 Pappos Pontine Meinich 2010 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 53.99 53.26 1:47.25 3.53

7 143 7602409 Grøndal Emilie Løck 2010 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 53.57 53.88 1:47.45 3.73

8 139 5682006 Macek Maja 2010 SLO Rjukan Idrettslag 54.57 53.21 1:47.78 4.06

9 109 8855151 Bjørke Arja 2010 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 55.09 53.80 1:48.89 5.17

10 148 6795847 Kristiansen Vilje Grebstad 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 54.81 54.28 1:49.09 5.37

11 146 7071498 Meltvedt Karoline 2010 NOR Njård 54.21 55.02 1:49.23 5.51

12 96 6925361 Røsjorde Ella Sjøvik 2010 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 56.78 52.82 1:49.60 5.88

13 92 7841591 Spook Ada Skjerven 2010 NOR Odda Idrettslag 56.19 54.95 1:51.14 7.42

14 97 6449133 Slevigen Oliane Ødegården 2010 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag 57.65 55.31 1:52.96 9.24

15 134 9504435 Lorentsen Ingrid Slotterøy 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 57.73 55.75 1:53.48 9.76

16 94 8710022 Cedell Pernille 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 58.80 55.46 1:54.26 10.54

17 136 9197123 Ulvesæter Lillie Sverdrup 2010 NOR Tertnes Alpin 59.23 58.26 1:57.49 13.77

18 120 9409271 Braute Solveig Eloise Vadset-Øie 2011 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 1:03.00 1:01.35 2:04.35 20.63

19 112 2000027 Schara Melania 2010 SLO SD Novinar 1:04.94 1:03.04 2:07.98 24.26

20 129 7133640 Jagdum Kari 2011 NOR Drammen Slalåmklubb 1:06.19 1:04.07 2:10.26 26.54

21 126 7528579 Hermansson Selma Børke 2010 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag 1:07.74 1:03.45 2:11.19 27.47

22 147 5530581 Ulriksen Helene Hofstad 2010 NOR Aron Sportsklubb 1:04.37 1:07.12 2:11.49 27.77

Ikke møtt - 1 Omgang (11)

95 7588835 Westgaard Louise 2010 NOR Voss Idrottslag

98 9587860 Halvorsen Heddy Colette Ba 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

116 7123812 Jacobsen Stella Cornelia 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

118 9505302 Hedqvist-Widén Linnea 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

124 8743399 Hanssen Caroline Nordahl 2010 NOR Njård

127 6942378 Orholm Julie Mathilde 2010 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

132 2000001 Borge Amie Sverdrup 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub

137 8985706 Toverud Anna Margrethe Forr 2011 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub
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Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

138 9478643 Døhlen Aimée Boudewine 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

150 9430097 Wilhelmsen Wilma Amalie Øwre 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

151 9413289 Tonay Olivia Holmen 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

Brutt - 1 Omgang (13)

90 9536099 Bolling Madeleine Borgen 2011 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 58.98

91 6349144 Aandal Amalie 2010 NOR Oppdal Alpin Klubb 51.48

93 7464678 Hiorth Fanny Josephine 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 54.14

101 7854641 Vassbotten Amelia Hovde 2011 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening 53.68

102 7122728 Jagdum Liv 2010 NOR Drammen Slalåmklubb 1:02.56

104 10015395 Müller Augusta Oline Ødegaard 2010 NOR Hemsedal Idrettslag

106 7556027 Grøstad Hanna Flatin 2010 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening 1:06.83

111 6403370 Bekkevold Eiril Rygg 2010 NOR Hemsedal Idrettslag 53.63

114 5832816 Thalerud Emma Bottolfs 2010 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag 50.43

115 9460478 Sæther Vårin 2011 NOR Drammen Slalåmklubb

117 2000026 Mavri Brina 2011 SLO SD Novinar 1:03.07

123 8945499 Hamran Frøydis Holst 2010 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 59.12

144 8737756 Frantzen Ane 2010 NOR Rjukan Idrettslag

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (5)

99 6446348 Jokerud Alma Hiåsen 2011 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag

113 8801797 Lervik Tiril Wasa 2010 NOR Lørenskog Skiklubb 54.32

128 8039808 Watle Linnea 2011 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

130 9317575 Androstsuk Arina 2011 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 1:10.10

149 7123980 Barkenes Sara Kalland 2010 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 51.09

Ikke møtt - 2 Omgang (12)

95 7588835 Westgaard Louise 2010 NOR Voss Idrottslag

98 9587860 Halvorsen Heddy Colette Ba 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

115 9460478 Sæther Vårin 2011 NOR Drammen Slalåmklubb

116 7123812 Jacobsen Stella Cornelia 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

118 9505302 Hedqvist-Widén Linnea 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

124 8743399 Hanssen Caroline Nordahl 2010 NOR Njård

127 6942378 Orholm Julie Mathilde 2010 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

132 2000001 Borge Amie Sverdrup 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub

137 8985706 Toverud Anna Margrethe Forr 2011 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

138 9478643 Døhlen Aimée Boudewine 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

150 9430097 Wilhelmsen Wilma Amalie Øwre 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

151 9413289 Tonay Olivia Holmen 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

Brutt - 2 Omgang (8)

105 8970480 Stenbekken Nellie Adele 2011 NOR Lørenskog Skiklubb 58.86

108 2000028 Škulj Pia 2010 SLO SD Novinar 58.00

110 9478645 Smith-Erichsen Julia Ruud 2010 NOR Asker Skiklubb 54.36

119 7874774 Maukon Silja Modell 2010 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 54.47

135 8147809 Bakkevig Karoline 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 50.41

141 7068328 Hilmersen Aurora Røste 2010 NOR Njård 56.93

142 8715388 Elbrønd Karla Black 2010 DEN Hemsedal Idrettslag 57.97

144 8737756 Frantzen Ane 2010 NOR Rjukan Idrettslag

Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (7)

99 6446348 Jokerud Alma Hiåsen 2011 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag

104 10015395 Müller Augusta Oline Ødegaard 2010 NOR Hemsedal Idrettslag
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Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

107 9548504 Buraas Ronja Rivelsrud 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub 54.93

122 9510175 Jæger Johanne Solbak 2010 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub 48.51

125 8882094 Nijenhuis-Stanchenko Rose Anna Serafima 2010 NOR Rjukan Idrettslag 57.09

128 8039808 Watle Linnea 2011 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

133 2000025 Svete Lara 2011 SLO SD Novinar 1:04.73
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Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

  Gutter U14  

1 208 7445981 Weiss Sebastian Waller 2011 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening 50.60 49.74 1:40.34

2 176 9811206 Vigsnæs Didrik Mathias Ulrichsen 2010 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 51.35 51.52 1:42.87 2.53

3 157 7132678 Linnerud Max 2011 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb 52.54 50.90 1:43.44 3.10

4 172 8751962 Kværndal Tinius 2010 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb 53.28 51.55 1:44.83 4.49

5 204 6995902 Hjelseth Theo Stokkebokjær 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 54.03 54.71 1:48.74 8.40

6 210 9999296 Swenson Otto Abraham 2010 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb 54.87 57.65 1:52.52 12.18

7 191 2000006 Stringer Nat 2010 GBR Graham Excel race academy 58.99 53.85 1:52.84 12.50

8 174 2000020 Šujica Maver 2010 SLO SD Novinar 58.39 56.69 1:55.08 14.74

9 198 2000022 Osredkar Mihajlo 2010 SLO SD Novinar 57.72 57.82 1:55.54 15.20

10 213 7448104 Peillaud Gabriel 2010 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening 58.25 57.31 1:55.56 15.22

11 181 7989685 Knutsen Nicolas Napsøy 2010 NOR Tertnes Alpin 1:00.69 58.60 1:59.29 18.95

12 199 8241926 Jürgensen Oliver Lund 2011 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 1:02.92 1:01.16 2:04.08 23.74

13 220 2000034 Husa Jesper 2010 NOR Tertnes Alpin 1:02.64 1:02.14 2:04.78 24.44

Ikke møtt - 1 Omgang (15)

162 7827488 Øslebø Erik 2011 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen

166 7862783 Hjerthén Henrik Gunby 2011 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag

170 8984069 Jacobsen Oliver Wincent Øye 2011 NOR Tertnes Alpin

173 8505674 Bruusgaard Jacob Erik Landgraff 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub

184 8825783 Thoresen Kristian 2011 NOR Ullensaker Skiklubb

185 9408039 Hansen Christian Jacob 2010 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

189 9376371 Hommefoss Jr Ole-André 2011 NOR Njård

193 8776918 Bunæs-Røyr Karl Johan 2010 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

196 9584869 Sande Sivert Brandt 2011 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag

202 7814077 Tranby-Arnesen Nikolas 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

211 9413453 Aasheim Fredrik Skomsøy 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

214 7828810 Wroll-Evensen Nicolai 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

215 2000003 Philibin Xavier 2011 GBR Graham Excel race academy

216 8980549 Loeng William Røe 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

217 2000024 Drnovšek Ian Matija 2010 SLO SD Novinar

Brutt - 1 Omgang (15)

158 9535797 Kjellerød Joachim 2011 NOR Arendal Slalåmklubb

159 7567250 Aannerud Mikkel Wensaas 2011 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag 1:01.72

161 9519896 Aadnesen Jesper Trægde Hauger 2010 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

163 7132103 Helgetveit Herman Nilsen 2011 NOR Aron Sportsklubb

164 8229944 Toppe Sebastian 2010 NOR Tertnes Alpin

177 6161611 Myrhaug Fredrik 2010 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag 50.26

182 6996142 Bakkevig Karl-Erik 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 49.93

183 7382065 Rødvik Jonas 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

186 9997764 Asvall Eimund Westbye 2011 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 1:02.76

187 9829778 Soknes Marius Toresen 2011 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag 52.58

188 2000008 Currie Joshua 2011 GBR Graham Excel race academy 56.48

192 7536052 Barmen Charlie Andre 2010 NOR Voss Idrottslag 53.91

195 8145117 Strøm Ola Øvreseth 2010 NOR Geilo Idrettslag

197 8964499 Hanestad Ludvig Thomsen 2010 NOR Tertnes Alpin 1:00.36

203 2000019 Slokan Filip 2011 SLO SD Novinar

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (12)

165 6383058 Elbrønd Storm Black 2011 DEN Hemsedal Idrettslag

167 6922812 Aasen Aleksander 2011 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub
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Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

168 8842411 Istad Ulrik Mellemstrand 2011 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb 52.27

171 10090071 Aannestad William Lien 2011 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening

175 8245512 Gundersen Kristian Gether 2011 NOR Njård 1:04.30

178 7058269 Sølvsberg Eirik 2011 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb 52.96

179 9406732 Buraas Birk Rivelsrud 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub 54.92

180 7819170 Stray-Larsen Ulrik 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub

194 7750995 Moe Oliver Solhaug 2011 NOR Njård

206 8660675 Heggelund Håkon Ramstad 2010 NOR Ullensaker Skiklubb 52.65

209 2000010 Mckay Callum 2011 GBR Graham Excel race academy 1:03.43

212 2000011 Lloyd Ed 2011 GBR Graham Excel race academy 50.82

Ikke møtt - 2 Omgang (19)

158 9535797 Kjellerød Joachim 2011 NOR Arendal Slalåmklubb

162 7827488 Øslebø Erik 2011 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen

164 8229944 Toppe Sebastian 2010 NOR Tertnes Alpin

166 7862783 Hjerthén Henrik Gunby 2011 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag

170 8984069 Jacobsen Oliver Wincent Øye 2011 NOR Tertnes Alpin

173 8505674 Bruusgaard Jacob Erik Landgraff 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub

184 8825783 Thoresen Kristian 2011 NOR Ullensaker Skiklubb

185 9408039 Hansen Christian Jacob 2010 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

189 9376371 Hommefoss Jr Ole-André 2011 NOR Njård

193 8776918 Bunæs-Røyr Karl Johan 2010 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

194 7750995 Moe Oliver Solhaug 2011 NOR Njård

196 9584869 Sande Sivert Brandt 2011 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag

202 7814077 Tranby-Arnesen Nikolas 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

211 9413453 Aasheim Fredrik Skomsøy 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

214 7828810 Wroll-Evensen Nicolai 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

215 2000003 Philibin Xavier 2011 GBR Graham Excel race academy

216 8980549 Loeng William Røe 2010 NOR Bærums Skiklub

217 2000024 Drnovšek Ian Matija 2010 SLO SD Novinar

218 9409264 Haukenes Per Christian 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 56.08

Brutt - 2 Omgang (14)

160 7135528 Åsprang Edvard 2011 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 1:04.17

161 9519896 Aadnesen Jesper Trægde Hauger 2010 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

163 7132103 Helgetveit Herman Nilsen 2011 NOR Aron Sportsklubb

165 6383058 Elbrønd Storm Black 2011 DEN Hemsedal Idrettslag

167 6922812 Aasen Aleksander 2011 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

169 6871889 Backsæther Max 2010 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 53.93

183 7382065 Rødvik Jonas 2011 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

190 7567260 Ryste Rasmus Cornelius 2011 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag 57.43

195 8145117 Strøm Ola Øvreseth 2010 NOR Geilo Idrettslag

200 8941266 Bjørnestad Alexander 2011 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 54.48

201 8288650 Furre Haakon Sauve 2010 NOR Drammen Slalåmklubb 59.78

203 2000019 Slokan Filip 2011 SLO SD Novinar

207 9870735 Oveland Christian Unhjem 2010 NOR Asker Skiklubb 55.25

219 2000023 Kumar Aljaž 2010 SLO SD Novinar 55.74

Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (3)

171 10090071 Aannestad William Lien 2011 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening

180 7819170 Stray-Larsen Ulrik 2011 NOR Bærums Skiklub

205 2000021 Kunstelj Tine 2010 SLO SD Novinar 1:00.50



VolaSoftControlPdf

JURY

TEKNISK DELEGERT EGGAR JONNY
RENNLEDER STRØMBERG HANS MARTIN
DOMMER EGGAR KATRINE
BAKKESJEF UTHUS ANDREAS
START DOMMER TRASTI-SMEDSTAD KENNETH
MÅLDOMMER TOMTER WILLIAM
TIDTAKER RASMUSSEN SIW 

VÆR

LUFT TEMPERATUR 0,0 °C

1 Omgang 2 Omgang

LØYPESETTER
PRØVELØPERE

ANDERSEN HELGE BREVIK MORTEN

LØYPE Hallingen Hallingen
START 975 m 975 m
MÅL 800 m 800 m
FALL 175 m 175 m
HOMOLOGISERING 14782/12/22 14782/12/22
PORTER 61
SVINGER 60
START TID

LISTE n°1224

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

FØRJULSCUP - SLALÅM - U14-JR1 171223

Slalåm

Offisiell resultatliste

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.01Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.01

17.12.2023  /  Geilo - Hallingen  /  Geilo IL SL161223  /  17.12.2023, kl 16:06  /  side 6/11

Nr Stnr. FIS-code Navn År Nasjon Klubb 1 Omgang 2 Omgang Tid Differanse

  Jenter U16  

1 250 9397984 Arnesen Hedevig 2009 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag 46.67 49.96 1:36.63

2 262 9571784 Oveland Helene Unhjem 2008 NOR Asker Skiklubb 47.50 50.50 1:38.00 1.37

3 227 7830739 Barmen Emely Karin 2008 NOR Voss Idrottslag 49.58 51.41 1:40.99 4.36

4 234 9318300 Barthel Maria Waarnes 2009 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb 50.17 51.38 1:41.55 4.92

5 244 9535656 Lødemel Maria Thorsen 2009 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb 51.63 52.33 1:43.96 7.33

6 271 8660343 Riset Mali 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening 50.53 53.47 1:44.00 7.37

7 253 6291293 Brækken Mone 2008 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub 51.81 53.58 1:45.39 8.76

8 242 8846332 Platou Thelma Mi Holm Stoud 2008 NOR Aron Sportsklubb 54.01 52.49 1:46.50 9.87

9 239 8534836 Liland-Vik Mathilde 2008 NOR Jæren Alpinklubb 53.71 54.34 1:48.05 11.42

10 261 10068983 Eng Thea Lindstrøm 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub 52.94 55.83 1:48.77 12.14

11 249 8234997 Jørve Karen Pauline Pedersen 2009 NOR Hemsedal Idrettslag 52.67 56.18 1:48.85 12.22

12 245 7279339 Hrasky Anea 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub 54.25 54.67 1:48.92 12.29

13 269 2000002 Blaikie Georgia 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy 55.90 58.46 1:54.36 17.73

14 263 2000014 Nugent Jenna 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy 57.84 57.72 1:55.56 18.93

15 231 7448034 Ruud Mina 2008 NOR Asker Skiklubb 58.01 57.56 1:55.57 18.94

16 272 2000012 Currie Emily 2009 GBR Graham Excel race academy 55.78 1:00.90 1:56.68 20.05

17 258 9063322 Grahl-Madsen Tia 2009 NOR Fana Idrettslag 56.60 1:00.55 1:57.15 20.52

18 252 9010568 Røsten Hillevi Ragnhildsdatter 2008 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 59.62 59.58 1:59.20 22.57

19 236 7333433 Høstmælingen Sigrid 2009 NOR Asker Skiklubb 1:01.66 1:00.28 2:01.94 25.31

20 251 2000016 Miller Amy 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy 1:01.39 1:04.04 2:05.43 28.80

21 267 7121447 Sørensen Hermine Brudvik 2009 NOR Tertnes Alpin 1:01.87 1:04.14 2:06.01 29.38

22 274 9999999 Astad Marte 2009 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 1:02.61 1:03.45 2:06.06 29.43

Ikke møtt - 1 Omgang (8)

228 10078241 Middelthon-Heggheim Emma 2009 NOR Skiforeningen i Stavanger

235 8725457 Berg Selma Margrethe 2009 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

246 8994859 Henningsen Celine Krüger 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

254 6347781 Halvorsen Hennie Ba 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

256 8977194 Wærsten Thea 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

257 8146119 Hagen Tindra Marie 2009 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

265 8571506 Danielsen Regine Heggelund 2008 NOR Ullensaker Skiklubb

268 6289689 Uthus Mali 2009 NOR Geilo Idrettslag

Brutt - 1 Omgang (13)

225 6893211 Dyrset Lilja 2009 NOR Hemsedal Idrettslag 51.76

226 9525632 Polmar Ella Wilhelmine Skaar 2009 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

232 5372223 Sylvester-Davik Mille 2008 NOR Tertnes Alpin 52.63

237 7258579 Kellere Darinna 2008 NOR Sandnes Idrettslag

240 8573469 Østvoll Linnea 2008 NOR Jæren Alpinklubb

241 6889072 Dybwad Sarah 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub 58.43

247 9523664 Aadnesen Julie Trægde Hauger 2008 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

248 9858430 Foss Alexandra Olympia Devor 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

255 8810930 Neumann Leah Nygård 2009 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening

259 6926407 Rødvik Josefine 2009 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

260 6195983 Tinholt Signe Marie 2008 NOR Lillehammer Skiklub

264 8821899 Carlsson Lilja Bjørgo 2008 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 58.87

266 7567231 Solemsli Nora Grøntveit 2008 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag 54.73

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (1)

273 2000036 Stinessen Karen Seterås 2009 NOR Fana Idrettslag
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Ikke møtt - 2 Omgang (10)

228 10078241 Middelthon-Heggheim Emma 2009 NOR Skiforeningen i Stavanger

235 8725457 Berg Selma Margrethe 2009 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

240 8573469 Østvoll Linnea 2008 NOR Jæren Alpinklubb

246 8994859 Henningsen Celine Krüger 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

254 6347781 Halvorsen Hennie Ba 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

256 8977194 Wærsten Thea 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

257 8146119 Hagen Tindra Marie 2009 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

260 6195983 Tinholt Signe Marie 2008 NOR Lillehammer Skiklub

265 8571506 Danielsen Regine Heggelund 2008 NOR Ullensaker Skiklubb

268 6289689 Uthus Mali 2009 NOR Geilo Idrettslag

Brutt - 2 Omgang (12)

226 9525632 Polmar Ella Wilhelmine Skaar 2009 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

229 5992252 Sellæg Ada 2008 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 50.91

233 7688780 Andersen Oda Skaret 2008 NOR Jæren Alpinklubb 51.66

237 7258579 Kellere Darinna 2008 NOR Sandnes Idrettslag

238 8247300 Pappos Olympia Meinich 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 49.21

243 8924754 Solberg Oda Hystad 2008 NOR Skiforeningen i Stavanger 53.38

247 9523664 Aadnesen Julie Trægde Hauger 2008 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

248 9858430 Foss Alexandra Olympia Devor 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

255 8810930 Neumann Leah Nygård 2009 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening

259 6926407 Rødvik Josefine 2009 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

270 8584257 Dahl-engh Helene 2009 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb 53.50

273 2000036 Stinessen Karen Seterås 2009 NOR Fana Idrettslag

Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (1)

230 6096046 Torkildsen Idun Lambert 2009 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 55.69
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  Gutter U16  

1 339 6928939 Picton Adrian Thoen 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub 45.67 49.31 1:34.98

2 302 5701889 Simonsen Olav 2008 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb 46.50 49.65 1:36.15 1.17

3 290 9947123 Hemming Sisu 2008 FIN Lillehammer Skiklub 48.04 48.19 1:36.23 1.25

4 325 9410104 Stubsrud Tobias 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 47.32 49.61 1:36.93 1.95

5 313 8769442 Wefald Mikkel 2009 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag 46.55 50.52 1:37.07 2.09

6 355 8656102 Andersen Benjamin Weydahl 2008 NOR Hakadal Idrettslag 45.79 52.42 1:38.21 3.23

6 348 8132702 Wohlfeil Hugo Sinan 2008 NOR Lillehammer Skiklub 47.13 51.08 1:38.21 3.23

8 349 6228893 Moe Christian Alexander Bang 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub 46.63 51.98 1:38.61 3.63

9 298 9791872 Brekke Kasper Johnsrud 2008 NOR Vang Skiløperforening 48.37 50.25 1:38.62 3.64

10 335 5775824 Myhre Fredrik 2009 NOR Brumunddal Alpin 47.57 52.10 1:39.67 4.69

11 323 6070306 Mæhle Iver 2008 NOR Oppdal Alpin Klubb 48.68 51.37 1:40.05 5.07

12 300 9558245 Røde Sebastian Topaas 2009 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 49.65 50.63 1:40.28 5.30

13 296 6349142 Aandal Niklas 2008 NOR Oppdal Alpin Klubb 49.41 51.31 1:40.72 5.74

14 329 8224637 Weiss Christopher Waller 2008 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening 48.93 52.38 1:41.31 6.33

15 340 9116936 Walther-Sneve Marius 2009 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen 48.44 53.19 1:41.63 6.65

16 356 2000017 Hunter Callum 2009 GBR Graham Excel race academy 47.24 54.41 1:41.65 6.67

17 341 9409133 Richardsen Arthur Hals 2008 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening 49.26 52.81 1:42.07 7.09

18 351 8589344 Myrhaug Mads 2008 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag 49.17 53.07 1:42.24 7.26

18 308 9273449 Gjerland Nikolai Eilev Bildøy 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub 50.15 52.09 1:42.24 7.26

20 337 9857415 Saramaa Patrik Samuel 2009 FIN Bærums Skiklub 49.28 54.18 1:43.46 8.48

21 333 7567428 Haug Alexander 2009 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag 50.36 54.37 1:44.73 9.75

22 293 8962965 Aarnes Teodor 2008 NOR Skien Alpinklubb 51.58 53.28 1:44.86 9.88

23 285 6921908 Klemsdal Aleksander Marstein 2009 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub 52.34 54.50 1:46.84 11.86

24 304 2000018 Stringer Sam 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy 51.79 55.21 1:47.00 12.02

25 344 2000007 Jenkins Patrick 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy 1:01.41 1:06.80 2:08.21 33.23

26 307 9245695 Bergsten Sander Skodje 2009 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub 1:04.29 1:05.73 2:10.02 35.04

Ikke møtt - 1 Omgang (12)

283 5577261 Finn-hansen Fredrik 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

284 2000015 Broadbent William 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy

288 6758424 Steinseth Mathias 2008 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag

291 7829883 Vassbotten Oliver Hovde 2009 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening

303 8544769 Wiik Benjamin Willy Luft 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub

310 8594457 Stuge Fredrik Klemsdahl 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

314 7112313 Barkenes Håvar Kalland 2008 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

332 6344873 Andreassen Preben Strøno 2009 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

334 8242172 Hage Alexander Wiig 2009 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen

342 8929808 Bratrud Emil Skeid 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

347 9208605 Bure Malte Andreas Torp 2009 NOR Sarpsborg Allianseidrettslag

352 6737120 Andersen Alexander Kullgren 2009 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

Brutt - 1 Omgang (24)

280 9678028 Krigstrøm Oscar Johansson 2009 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening 51.24

282 8810230 Stray-Larsen Theis 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub 48.02

286 6322955 Brodtkorb Jeppe Aleksander 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget 51.91

287 8159508 Blaker-Rønningen Nicolai 2009 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen

289 6300775 Wilhelmsen William Augustinus Øwre 2008 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

292 6873493 Killi Fredrik Schlytter 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

297 6291278 Hemminghytt Mathias 2009 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag

299 6995551 Elfving Erlend Thomas 2009 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 55.39

301 8202288 Strøm Andreas Øvreseth 2008 NOR Geilo Idrettslag 51.91
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305 8684866 Storhaug Erik Boge 2008 NOR Tertnes Alpin

309 5569331 Berg Eskil 2008 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 48.97

312 8974943 Hermansson Anton Børke 2008 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag

315 6917451 Myrstad Johannes 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

316 8161914 Duberg Jacob Alexander 2009 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

317 9590335 Fusdahl Jacob Tidemann 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

321 8969662 Landmark Kasper 2009 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb

322 8965817 Brevik Mikkel 2009 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

326 9709769 Ebbestad Henrik Herbjørnsen 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub

327 9015109 Barthel William Berny Waarnes 2009 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb

330 7854104 Gundersen Neo 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

338 8519005 Vigsnæs Kjell Conrad Ulrichsen 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

343 10021095 Stave Erik Haugen 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

346 9409565 Strand Torjus Helland 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

354 8874368 Karlsen Maximilian Patrik 2009 NOR Kjelsås Idrettslag 1:04.61

Diskvalifisert - 1 Omgang (5)

281 2000004 Hodson Harry 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy 52.45

295 5528046 Engen Oliver 2009 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb

320 7829943 Nerland Oliver 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

350 2000030 Fang Han 2009 GBR Graham Excel race academy

353 6944558 Olesen William Vie 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

Ikke møtt - 2 Omgang (14)

283 5577261 Finn-hansen Fredrik 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

284 2000015 Broadbent William 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy

288 6758424 Steinseth Mathias 2008 NOR Krødsherad Idrettslag

289 6300775 Wilhelmsen William Augustinus Øwre 2008 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

291 7829883 Vassbotten Oliver Hovde 2009 NOR Kongsberg Idrettsforening

303 8544769 Wiik Benjamin Willy Luft 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub

310 8594457 Stuge Fredrik Klemsdahl 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

314 7112313 Barkenes Håvar Kalland 2008 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb

320 7829943 Nerland Oliver 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

332 6344873 Andreassen Preben Strøno 2009 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

334 8242172 Hage Alexander Wiig 2009 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen

342 8929808 Bratrud Emil Skeid 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

347 9208605 Bure Malte Andreas Torp 2009 NOR Sarpsborg Allianseidrettslag

352 6737120 Andersen Alexander Kullgren 2009 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

Brutt - 2 Omgang (28)

278 6229896 Zwaig Håkon Tendø 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub 48.33

279 8401506 Fredlund Julian 2009 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub 54.69

287 8159508 Blaker-Rønningen Nicolai 2009 NOR Ready Idrettsforeningen

292 6873493 Killi Fredrik Schlytter 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

294 8614667 Wilkens Mikkel Gullaksen 2008 NOR Lillehammer Skiklub 53.04

295 5528046 Engen Oliver 2009 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb

297 6291278 Hemminghytt Mathias 2009 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag

305 8684866 Storhaug Erik Boge 2008 NOR Tertnes Alpin

306 7842590 Askmann-Olsen Adrian 2008 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 49.46

311 8970243 Stenbekken Balder Amadeus 2009 NOR Lørenskog Skiklubb 47.78

312 8974943 Hermansson Anton Børke 2008 NOR Lommedalens Idrettslag

315 6917451 Myrstad Johannes 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

317 9590335 Fusdahl Jacob Tidemann 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub
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318 9716843 Hammervold Knut Olof Hans 2009 SWE Bærums Skiklub 50.00

321 8969662 Landmark Kasper 2009 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb

322 8965817 Brevik Mikkel 2009 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb

324 9156553 Foss Leo Bull 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub 48.16

326 9709769 Ebbestad Henrik Herbjørnsen 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub

327 9015109 Barthel William Berny Waarnes 2009 NOR Gjøvik Skiklubb

328 9132122 Aasen Sondre 2008 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub 48.62

330 7854104 Gundersen Neo 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

331 8244593 Istad Herman Mellemstrand 2009 NOR Ljan Alpinklubb 45.05

336 8187537 Skreppen Sondre Tronier 2009 NOR Rælingen Skiklubb 50.12

338 8519005 Vigsnæs Kjell Conrad Ulrichsen 2008 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

343 10021095 Stave Erik Haugen 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

345 7112891 Bruusgaard Christian Hugo Landgraff 2008 NOR Bærums Skiklub 49.87

346 9409565 Strand Torjus Helland 2009 NOR Bærums Skiklub

353 6944558 Olesen William Vie 2009 NOR Stabæk Idrætsforening

Diskvalifisert - 2 Omgang (3)

316 8161914 Duberg Jacob Alexander 2009 NOR Ingierkollen Rustad Slalomklub

319 2000013 Orzel Adam 2008 GBR Graham Excel race academy 49.05

350 2000030 Fang Han 2009 GBR Graham Excel race academy
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  Menn Jr. I  

Ikke møtt - 1 Omgang (1)

362 8247289 Trøan Caspian Steen 2007 NOR Heming Idrettslaget

Ikke møtt - 2 Omgang (1)

362 8247289 Trøan Caspian Steen 2007 NOR Heming Idrettslaget


